
Fareham - Park Gate - Whiteley - North Whiteley - Botley (Rail Station)
via Highlands (28) or West End (28A), Segensworth and Swanwick Station
New service from 8 January 2023

Monday to Friday (Not Public Holidays)

Service No 28 28 28 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A
Fareham Bus Station 06:20 06:50 08:00 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:25 15:25 16:25 18:15
Highlands Post Office 06:28 06:58 08:08
Greyshott Avenue Shops 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:35 15:35 16:35 18:25
Office For National Statistics 06:39 07:09 08:19 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:45 15:45 16:45 18:35
Park Gate 06:48 07:18 08:27 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:44
Swanwick Station 06:52 07:20 08:29 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:48
Whiteley, Solent Hotel 07:00 08:37 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:56
Curbridge, Horse & Jockey 07:10 08:47 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 15:16 16:16 17:16 19:06
North Whiteley, Skipper Road 07:14 08:50 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 15:18 16:18 17:18 19:08
Botley Station 07:20 16:24 19:14

Service No 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28 28 28 28A
Botley Station 07:45 16:45 19:20
North Whiteley, Skipper Road 06:51 07:51 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:25 16:51 17:25 19:26
Curbridge, Horse & Jockey 06:53 07:54 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:27 16:55 17:27 19:29
Whiteley, Solent Hotel 07:02 08:03 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:36 17:04 17:36 19:38
Swanwick Station 07:10 08:11 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:44 17:12 17:44 19:46
Park Gate 07:14 08:13 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:48 17:16 17:48
Office For National Statistics 07:23 08:20 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:57 17:25 17:57
Highlands Post Office 16:08 17:36 18:08
Greyshott Avenue Shops 07:32 08:29 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44
Fareham Bus Station 07:43 08:40 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:15 17:43 18:15

Saturday

Service No 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A
Fareham Bus Station 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 15:35 17:35
Greyshott Avenue Shops 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 15:45 17:45
Office For National Statistics 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 15:55 17:55
Park Gate 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 16:03 18:03
Swanwick Station 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 16:05 18:05
Whiteley, Solent Hotel 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 16:13 18:13
Curbridge, Horse & Jockey 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 16:23 18:23
North Whiteley, Skipper Road 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 16:25 18:25

Service No 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A
North Whiteley, Skipper Road 07:51 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 16:31
Curbridge, Horse & Jockey 07:53 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 16:33
Whiteley, Solent Hotel 08:02 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 16:42
Swanwick Station 08:10 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 16:50
Park Gate 08:12 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 16:52
Office For National Statistics 08:19 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:59
Greyshott Avenue Shops 08:28 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 17:08
Fareham Bus Station 08:39 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 17:19

No Sunday Service

Operated under contract to Hampshire County Council

28/28A


	28_28A_OUTBOUND

